# \*08FEB15AM10275CELeeCoF1

## LEE COUNTY SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN FILE COVER SHEET

Candidate Name	Larry St. Amand
Residence Address	2226 Coral Point Drive
City and Zip Code	Cape Coral, FL 33990
Mailing Address (if different)	Check if same as above.
Telephone Number(s) (Daytime)	239-707-8052 OR
Email Address	votelarry @ comcast.net
Office Sought	Property Appraiser
Area, District, Group Or Seat Number	
Political Party (If Applicable)	npa
Date Of Birth Or Voter ID #	03/12/61
Date	February 15, 2008
Candidate Signature	X

All information on this form, including your signature, becomes a public record upon receipt by the Supervisor of Elections.

Candidates who provide an email address <u>may be</u> contacted by this office, via the email address provided by the candidate, for campaign related communications that pertain exclusively to the candidate's campaign.

All other mailings from this office, which pertain to every candidate, will be via United States Postal Service.



STATE OF FLORIDA APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES (Section 106.021(1), F.S.)	OFFICE USE ONLY  OFFICE
(PLEASE TYPE)	<u>27 S</u>
CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX:	
Original Appointment Deputy Treasurer	
Larry St. Amand	. Address (include post office box or street, city, state, zip code) 906 SE 916 St. Cape Coral, FL 33990
Telephone (optional) 2. Party (Partisan candidates only (239) 707-8052	3. Office (add district, circuit, group number) Property Appraiser
I have appointed the following person to act as my	paign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer
4. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer	
5. Mailing Address (If post office box or drawer add street address 90656945+.	6. Telephone 23 9 707 8052
7. City Cape Coral Lee	9. State 10. Zip Code FL 33990
I have designated the following named bank as my	ary Depository Secondary Depository
11. Name of Bank Regions Bank	12. Street Address 1821 Del Prado Blvd.
13 City) 14. County Lee	15. State 16. Zip Code 33990
17. Signature of Candidate	Date
Complian Tuescurado A	Feb. 15,2008
· •	cceptance of Appointment
1. Karen A. Vivian (Please Print or Type)	, do hereby accept the appointment as
Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer for the o	campaign of Larry St. Amand,
who is seeking nomination or election as a	candidate to the office of
Property Appraiser. As a duly	(Party) registered voter in Let
County, Florida, I am qualified to accept this appointment.	
	AVE READ THE FOREGOING CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S THAT THE FACTS STATED ARE TRUE.
Feb. 15, 2008	Signature of Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer
DS-DE 9 (Rev. 02/06)	/

**SCANNED** 

STATE OF FLORIDA APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES (Section 106.021(1), F.S.)	OFFICE USE ONLY		
(PLEASE TYPE)			
CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX:			
Original Appointment Deputy Treasurer	Reappointment of Treasurer Secondary Depository		
Name of Candidate  Larry St. Amand	1. Address (include post office box or street, city, state, zip code) 906 5E 9th 5t.  Cape Coral, FL 33990		
Telephone (optional) 2. Party (Partisan candidates only	_		
(239)707-8052	Property Appraiser		
I have appointed the following person to act as my Cam	paign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer		
4. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer Larry St. Amand			
5. Mailing Address (If post office box or drawer add street address 906 SE 945.	6. Telephone 239 707 8052		
Cape Coral 8. County Lee	9. State FL 10. Zip Code 33990		
I have designated the following named bank as my	ary Depository Secondary Depository		
11. Name of Bank Regions Bank	12. Street Address 1821 Del Prado Blvd.		
13. City Cape Coral Lee	15. State 16. Zip Code 33990		
17. Signature of Candidate	Date		
X ///	Feb. 15,2008		
	cceptance of Appointment		
1, Larry St. Amand (Please Print or Type)	, do hereby accept the appointment as		
Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer for the	campaign of Larry St. Amand.		
who is seeking nomination or election as a	candidate to the office of		
Property Appraiser Asaduly	(Party) registered voter in		
County, Florida, I am qualified to accept this appointment.			
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AND THAT THE FACTS STATED ARE TRUE.			
Feb 15, 2008 X	Signature of Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer		
Dale	orgnatus or campaign measurer or Deputy Treasurer		

#### STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE

(Section 106.023, F.S.) (Please Type)

OFFICE USE ONLY

Ι,	Larry	St. Amana	<u>k</u>

candidate for the office of Property Appraiser

have received, read and understand the requirements of Chapter 106,

Florida Statutes.

X

Signature of Candidate

Each candidate must file a statement with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful failure to file this form is a first degree misdemeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida Statutes).

08FEB15m102750ELeeCoF1

LOYALTY OATH CANDIDATES WITH NO PARTY AFFILIATION (Sections 876.05-876.10, Florida Statutes)			OFFICE USE	ONLY	
STATE OF FLORIDA					8
<u>Lee</u> , county				/	08JUN1999102850ELee
I, Lawrence	Willia	.vv	St. Ama	nd	]30EF
First Name	Middle Nam			st Name	Rot
a citizen of the State of Florida and of the hereby solemnly swear or affirm that I was a support of the control of the contro					
C	DATH OF C (Section 99.021,		ΓΕ		
I, Larry St. Aman	rd		CHANGED AFTER THE EN	D OF QUALIFYING)	
am a candidate for the office of	pertyAp	praiser	,(district)	,(circuit)	. ,
. I am a qualified ele	ector of Le	<u> </u>	County,	Florida. I am qualifie	ed
(group) under the Constitution and the Laws o have qualified for no other public office with the office I seek; and I have resign 99.012, Florida Statutes.	e in the state, the	term of which	office or any part	thereof runs concurr	ent
x hy St. an	(2:	39)707-8	052 votel	arry Ocomoust.	net
Signature of Candidate		time Telephone Nu	_	Email Address	
906 SE 9th Street,	Cape Corr	al. F	<u></u>	33990	
Address	City		State	ZIP Code	Ì
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribe	ed before me this	. <u>//</u> day d	of June, 20	o <u>\$</u> .	
Personally Known:or		<i>\( \)</i>	V		
Produced Identification:		Vodna	Beaux	nont	
Type of Identification Produced:		-	ary Public - State of mp Commissioned Na		
	<del>-</del>				
					- 1

FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISCL	OSURE OF	2007
FINANCIAL INTER	ESTS	_
LAST NAME - FIRST NAME - MIDDLE NAME:  St. Amand, Larry W.  MAILING ADDRESS:	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:	08JUN199M1028SDELeeCoF
906 SE 9th St.	ID Code	1028
CITY: COUNTY: COUNTY: Lee	ID No.	30E1ee0
NAME OF AGENCY Lee County  NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT:  Property Approxiser	Conf. Code P. Req. Code	<u></u>
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE	1	
Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2007, or a more current date. [Note liabilities from your <i>reported</i> assets, so please see the instructions on page 3.]  My net worth as of		
PART B ASSETS  HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate value of inot held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; other household items; and vehicles for personal use.  The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is \$	art objects; household equipme	includes any of the following, ent and furnishings; clothing;
ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER \$1,000:  DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instruction)	ns p.4}	VALUE OF ASSET
See Attached Schedule Part B		
See Attachment B1		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
PART C LIABILITIES LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000:  NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
See Attached Schedule Part C		ANOUNT OF LIABILITY
JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE:  NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
nA		
		<u> </u>

		PART D	INCOME			
You may EITHER (1) file a compleseparate source and amount of in	ete copy of your 2007 federa come which exceeds \$1,000,	al income tax re , including seco	eturn, including all attachments, OR ndary sources of income, by comple	(2) file a swor	n statement identifying on inder of Part D, below.	each
I elect to file a copy of my the remainder of Part D.]	2007 federal income tax retu	rn. [If you chec	k this box and attach a copy of your	2007 tax retu	m, you need not comple	te 
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCOME:  NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME EXCEEDING \$1,000 ADDRESS OF SOURCE OF INCOME			<u>E</u>	AMOUNT	8	
See Attached	Schedule					Z
Part D						N199M102B
						R
						<del>K</del>
						<u>m</u>
SECONDARY SOURCES OF INC	COME [Major customers, clien	nts, etc., of bus	inesses owned by reporting person-	-see instructio	ns]:	<u>ද</u> ී
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	NAME OF MAJOR OF BUSINESS' I		ADDRESS OF SOURCE		PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY OF SOURCE	卫
		***				
		EDECTO IN	CRECIPIED BUCINECCEC			
	PART E INT BUSINESS ENTITY		SPECIFIED BUSINESSES BUSINESS ENTITY # 2	I RI	USINESS ENTITY # 3	
NAME OF	DIA	# 1	n A		OJA	•
BUSINESS ENTITY ADDRESS OF			. 117	1		
BUSINESS ENTITY PRINCIPAL BUSINESS						
ACTIVITY POSITION HELD						
WITH ENTITY I OWN MORE THAN A 5%						
INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS NATURE OF MY						
OWNERSHIP INTEREST						
IF ANY OF PARTS A	A THROUGH E ARE C	ONTINUED	ON A SEPARATE SHEET, P	LEASE CH	ECK HERE	
04	TLI	STA	TE OF FLORIDA			
UA	111		UNTY OF			
I, the person whose name appear	rs at the	Swo	orn to (or affirmed) and subscribed b	efore me this	day of	
beginning of this form, do depose		/	) en en en	1.000	CIA	.1
and say that the information discl		¥.	20 08 by	LORKY	St. A Man	<u>a</u> .
and any attachments hereto is true, accurate, and complete.						
·		(\$1)	nature of Notary Public State of Fig	orida)	~ µg	
	,		STATE OF THE PARTY	JOA	NN BEAUMONT	
1 / A	! a /	// /Dri	nt, Type, or Stamp Contained	Notary Pub	tic - State of Florida Premises Mar 1, 2009	
SIGNATURE OF PEDOPTING O	FFICIAL OR CANDIDATE	_		Commiss	lon # DD 367645	
SOMEONE OF REPORTING U	TIOIAL OR CANDIDATE	Pen	sonally Known	HTHEOLOGICAL	idilioatibNolory Asso.	_
		Тур	e of Identification Produced			
FILING INSTRUCTIONS for w INSTRUCTIONS on who mus	when and where to file that t file this form and how t	is form are lo to fill it out b	ocated at the top of page 3.			
OTHER FORMS you may nee			- w pro			

#### Larry St. Amand Part B - Assets

1967 GTO Hardtop	\$	29,250
1976 Chevrolet Silverado Pickup	\$	9,500
1987 Toyota Pickup	\$	1,950
1971 'Cuda Convertible	\$	62,500
1972 Mustang Mach 1	\$	24,750
1971 GMC Pickup	\$	9,275
2004 Seadoo Speedster Boat	\$	14,950
1997 Ford Taurus	\$	4,100
1997 Chrylser Sebring	\$	5,250
953 SE 11th Avenue	\$ \$	189,200
951 SE 11th Avenue	\$	215,900
1020 SE 9th Street	\$	222,300
830 SE 9th Street	\$	279,100
906 SE 9th Street	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	750,500
906 SE 8th Place	\$	191,200
1827 SE Santa Barb Place	\$	114,600
304 SE 17th Place	\$	110,400
1717 SE 15th Street	\$ \$	106,100
2138 Country Club Blvd	\$	114,600
1129 SE 18th Terrace	\$	106,300
627 SE 4th Street	\$	105,200
929 SE 6th Terrace	\$	119,900
1434 SE 23rd Terrace	\$	134,300
3918 SW 1st Avenue	\$	114,000
4 SW 6th Street	\$	135,200
1123 SE 19th Street	\$	125,200
233 SE 8th Street	\$	158,200
824 SE 8th Place - P1 Zoned Commercial	\$	385,700
910 SE 20th CT - Residential Building Lot	\$ \$	28,800
2221 SE 10th Street - Residential Building Lot	\$	33,100
2221 SE 9th Terrace - Residential Building Lot	\$	33,100
2231 Coral Point Dr Residential Building Lot	\$	33,600
2226 Coral Point Drive	\$	356,900
3671 Tioga Way, Las Vegas, NV	\$	488,500
Commerce Bank Money Market	\$	278,400
Regions Bank Personal Checking	\$	41,200
A/R Note Balance for Sale of Florida Torque Converter	\$	564,000
Larry's Auto & Truck Service Center	\$	355,000



#### Attachment B1

This letter is to state that I, Larry St. Amand, disagreed with the values supplied by our current property appraiser here in Lee County for the 2007 tax roll. I have used figures that I feel more accurately reflect the property's value. These were arrived at using applicable appraisal methods and local comparables.



#### Larry St. Amand Part C - Liabilities

Commerce Bank 1520 Royal Palm Square, Suite 100 Fort Myers, FL 33919	\$ 111,013
Orion Bank P.O. Box 413040 Naples, FL 34101	\$ 221,676
Sal Catania 401 SW 39th Street Cape Coral, FL 33914	\$ 101,630
First Florida Bank 8850 Tamiami Trail N Naples, FL 34108-5644	\$ 210,642
Florida Community Bank 2505 Del Prado Blvd S Cape Coral, FL 33990	\$ 633,064
Wachovia Bank P.O. Box 740502 Atlanta, GA 30374	\$ 106,885
Countrywide Home Loans 7105 Corporate Drive PTX B36 Plano, TX 75024	\$ 177,949
First Horizon Home Loan P.O. Box 146 Memphis, TN 38101	\$ 160,292
Countrywide Home Loans 7105 Corporate Drive PTX B36 Plano, TX 75024	\$ 165,039
Washington Mutual P.O. Box 78148 Phoenix, AZ 85062	\$ 147,458
Homeq Sevicing P.O. Box 70830 Charlotte, NC 28272	\$ 98,222
Washington Mutual P.O. Box 78148 Phoenix, AZ 85062	\$ 95,627



#### Larry St. Amand Part C - Liabilities

Part C - Liabilities			
Washington Mutual P.O. Box 78148 Phoneirs A7 85000	•	425.070	
Phoenix, AZ 85062	\$	135,076	
Homecomings Financial P.O. Box 6001719			
Louisville, KY 40290	\$	133,612	
Wells Fargo			
P.O. Box 10335	•	400.000	
Des Moines, IA 50306	\$	133,260	
Peter LaGrave			
156 Gleason Parkway Cape Coral, FL 33914	\$	220,000	
CMAC Modern		•	
GMAC Mortgage P.O. Box 790			
Waterloo, IA 50704	\$	183,084	
Fifth-Third Bank			
P.O. Box 630170 Cincinnati, OH 45263	œ	105.000	
Ciriciniau, On 45265	\$	195,000	
Florida Community Bank 2505 Del Prado Blvd S			
Cape Coral, FL 33990	\$	175,000	
Fifth-Third Bank			
P.O. Box 630170			
Cincinnati, OH 45263	\$	89,250	
Fifth-Third Bank			
P.O. Box 630170 Cincinnati, OH 45263	\$	96,750	
·	•		
Fifth-Third Bank P.O. Box 630170			
Cincinnati, OH 45263	\$	84,975	
McGregor Homes			
1515 Poinciana Ave Fort Myers, FL 33901	\$	62.300	
·	φ	62,300	
Wells Fargo P.O. Box 10335			
Des Moines, IA 50306	\$	347,260	
SunTrust Bank			
P.O. Box 791274	•	04.400	
Baltimore, MD 21279	\$	84,123	



# 708JUN19411028 SDE Lee Co F1

### Larry St. Amand Part C - Liabilities

Washington Mutual	
P.O. Box 78148	
Phoenix, AZ 85062	\$ 420,800
Washington Mutual	
P.O. Box 78148	
Phoenix, AZ 85062	\$ 44,175



### Larry St. Amand Part D Income

#### Primary Sources of Income:

Larry's Auto & Truck Service Center 830 SE 9th Street Cape Coral, FL 33990	\$37,400
Florida Torque Converter 906 SE 9th Street Cape Coral, FL 33990	\$112,139
Sale of Property 117 SE 17th Terrace Cape Coral, FL 33990	\$74,555
Sale of Property 305 SE 16th Place Cape Coral, FL 33990	\$5,340
Interest from Commerce Bank	\$5,984
Rental Income All Properties Located in Cape Coral	
953 SE 11th Avenue 951 SE 11th Avenue 1020 SE 9th Street 830 SE 9th Street 906 SE 9th Street 906 SE 8th Place 1827 SE Santa Barb Place 304 SE 17th Place 1717 SE 15th Street 2138 Country Club Blvd	<\$1,000 <\$1,000 <\$1,000 \$1,640 \$2,337 <\$1,000 <\$1,000 <\$1,000 <\$1,000
1129 SE 18th Terrace 627 SE 4th Street 929 SE 6th Terrace 1434 SE 23rd Terrace	<\$1,000 <\$1,000 <\$1,000 <\$1,000
3918 SW 1st Avenue 4 SW 6th Street 1123 SE 19th Street 233 SE 8th Street	<\$1,000 <\$1,000 <\$1,000 <\$1,000



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA CAMPAIGN TREASURE	
(1) LARRY ST. AMAND  Name  (2) 2226 CORAL POINT DR, CAPE CORAL, FL 3399  Address (number and street)	DEDODT
City, State, Zip Code	- LREPURL
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate box(es):    X   Candidate (office sought):   PROPERTY   APPRA     Political Committee     Committee of Continuous Existence     Party Executive Committee     Electioneering Communication	ä
(5) REPORT	
Cover Period: From / 10/31/2008 To	2/2/2009 / Report Type TR-4
☒ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cash & Checks \$0.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 663.39
Loans \$ 0.00	Transfers to Office. Account \$ 0.00
Total Monetary \$ 0.00	Total Monetary \$ 663.39
In-Kind \$	
	(8) Other Distributions 0.00
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$60,030.00
· ·	IFICATION on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.  (Type name)	Candidate  Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)  Signature

(1) Name: _	LARRY ST. AMAND	(2) 1.D. Number						
	10/31/2008		2/2/2009					
(3) Cover Pe	riod / /	through	<i>tt</i>	(4) Page	:	of		
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)		
Sequence	Street Address &	Contributor	Contribution	In-kind	Amendment	A		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Type Occupation	Туре	Description	- Antendiment	Amount		
<u> </u>								
1 1								
1 1								
1 1								
1 1								
1 1								
1 1								

(1) Name _	LARRY	ST.	AMAI	MD CIV				(2) I.D. Nur	nber		56	
		10/3	31/20	80		2/2/20	09	 • •				
(3) Cover P	eriod _			$I_{i}$	through_	1	/_	 (4) Page _	1	of _	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
1/10/2009	Labrador Retriever Rescue of F, c/o Horowitz & Knoch, CPA 481 E. Hillsboro Blve #100A Deerfield Beach, FL 33441	donation of excess funds.	DI		\$300.00
1/19/2009	St. Amand, Larry 2226 Coral Point Dr. Cape Coral, FL 33990	repayment of campaign loans.	DI		\$363.39
//					
//					<u></u>
//					
11					
//					
//					**

			IDA DEPARTMENT OF ST MPAIGN TREASURE		DIVISION OF EI	/	
(1)	LARRY ST.	AMAND			C	OFFICE USE ONLY 56	
 	Name						
(2)			DR, CAPE CORAL, TO NO.	14:			
	Address (n	umber an	d street)				
	City, State,	Zip Code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>		$\bigvee$	8
	CHECK I	ADDRES	SS HAS CHANGED	•	(3) ID Numb	ег:	
(4)	☐ Political (☐ Committee ☐ Party Exe	e (office s Committed ee of Con ecutive Co	e property Appr.  property Appr.  property Appr.  property Appr.  property Appr.  property Appr.	CHE	CK IF PC HAS DI		)CT319MO8\$7SDELeeCoF1
						PORTS WILL BE FILED	Ĭ
_		_	(5) REPORT		FIERS /2008		
Cov	er Period:	From:	/			Report Type G4	
$\boxtimes$ C	Original [	] Amendn	nent Special Electio	n Repor	indep	endent Expenditure Repor	t
(6)	CONTRIBU	TIONS TH	IIS REPORT	(7)	EXPENDITUR	ES THIS REPORT	
Cas	h & Checks	\$	1,000.00	Monel Exper	ary ditures \$ _	19,373.46	]
Loar	าร	\$	16,700.00	Transi	ers to Office	0.00	
Tota	l Monetary	\$	17,700.00	Total Monet	ary \$	19,373.46	
In-K	ind	\$	0.00			15,373.10	_
				(8)	Other Distribu	utions 0.00	
(9)	TOTAL Mor	-	ntributions To Date 59,530_00_	(10)	TOTAL Monet	tary Expenditures To Dat	e
			(11) CER				
corre	tify that I have ect, and comp	e examine olete.  CUTEVA	ed this report and it is from	correc (Typ	; that I have exa t, and complete.	amined this report and it is	 Y &
S	() a.o.c. ignature	Um	ho .	X Sig	nature /	7-82	

#### 

	LARRY ST. AMAND				2) I.D. Numb		
(3) Cover Per	10/11/2008 riod / /	thr		0/30/2008 / /	(4) Pa	ge	of
(5) Date	(7) Full Name				(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First Address & City, State, Zip Code	1	contributor  Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
10/13/2008	Larry's Auto and Truck, 830 SE 9th Street Cape Coral, FL 33990	В	auto repair	СН			\$500.0
10/13/2008	St. Amand, Larry 2226 Coral Point Drive Cape Coral, FL 33990	<u> </u>	candidate	LO			\$500.0
10/15/2008	Essley Roofing, 1020 SE 9th Street Cape Coral, FL 33990	В	roofing	CH			\$500.0
10/20/2008	St. Amand, Larry 2226 Coral Point Drive Cape Coral, FL 33990	I	candidate	LO			\$13,000.0
10/29/2008	St. Amand, Larry 2226 Coral Point Drive Cape Coral, FL 33990		canuidate	LO			\$3,000.0
10/30/2008	St. Amand, Larry 2226 Coral Point Drive Cape Coral, FL 33990	Ī	candidate	LO			\$200.0
1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

(1) Name_	LARRY	ST.	AMAN	ID			(2) I.D. Num	ber	5	66	
		10/	11/20	80		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	• •				
(3) Cover F	Period _	/	/	1	<u> </u>		(4) Page	1	of	2	

,			i) rage <u> </u>		
(5) Date	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
10/11/2008	Lehigh Community,	advertisi	MO		\$50.00
10/13/2008	Artype Inc.,	advertisi ng	MO		\$1,749.00
10/13/2008	Arthur Printing,	advertisi ng	МО		\$301.04
10/14/2008	Arthur Printing,	advertisi ng	МО		\$285.14
10/15/2008	Fouriner, Pete	advertisi ng	МО		\$200.00
10/15/2008	JP Terrasi,	ng ng	МО	10.00	\$212.00
	Arthur Printing,	advertisi ng	МО		\$477.00
	The News-Press,	advertisi ng	МО		\$12,504.00
8					

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 08/03)

(1) Name	LARRY	ST.	AMA:	ND				 (2) I.D. Num	iber		56	
		10/1	1/20	008		10/3	0/2008					
(3) Cover P	eriod	1		1	through	1	1	(4) Page	2	of	2	

(5) Date	(7) Full Name	(8) Purposo	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Pho Street Addi City, State, Zip Code	: ຜູງຄະກິໄດ້ ພວກການution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
10/23/2008	JP Terrasi,	advertisi ng	МО		\$175.00
10/28/2008	Arthur Printing,	ng	МО		\$146.28
10/29/2008	Artype Inc.,	advertisi ng	МО		\$1,325.00
10/30/2008	Artype Inc.,	advertisi ng	МО		\$1,749.00
10/30/2008	JP Terrasi,	 स्य	МО		\$200.00
_/ /					
_/ /					
//					

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA	
(1) LARRY ST. AMAND	OFFICE USE ONLY 56
Name	
(2) 2226 CORAL POINT DR, CAPE CORAL, FL 3399	0
Address (number and street)	]
City, State, Zip Code	
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate box(es):  X Candidate (office sought): PROPERTY APPRA	ISER
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED
<ul> <li>☐ Committee of Continuous Existence</li> <li>☐ Party Executive Committee</li> </ul>	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED
☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
(5) REPORT	
Cover Period: From 9/27/2008 70	10/10/2008 / Report Type G3
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cash & Checks \$ 0.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 2,295.91
Loans \$ 4,000.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00
Total Monetary \$ 4,000.00	Total Monetary \$ 2,295.91
In-Kind \$	2,233.31
	(8) Other Distributions \$
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$41,830.00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$
(11) CERT	
correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
(Type name) Haren Vivicum	(Type name) Larry St. Amand
Individual (only for election eering commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)
X Signature	X Signature
Org. Comments of the comments	r paret ap agrifuouskessa

(1) Name	LARRY ST. AMAND			(	2) I.D. Number	·	56
	9/27/2008			0/10/2008			
(3) Cover f	Period / /	thr			(4) Page	1	of
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code		Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
10/2/2008	St. Amand, Larry  2226 Coral Point Dr.  Cape Coral, FL 33990	I	candidate	LO	DOSC IPROT		\$4,000.00
1							
1 1							
1 1							
l l							
1 1							
, ,							
1 1							
1 1							_
J J							

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

(1) Name	ARRY	ST.	AMAI	1D				 (2) I.D. Nur	nber		56	
		9/27	7/200	8		10/10	/2008	 • •				
(3) Cover Pe	eriod	7		1	through	1	f	(4) Page	1	of	1	

(5) Date	(7) Full Name	(8) Purpose	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
10/2/2008	Lee County SHopper,	advertisi ng	МО		\$1,328.40
10/2/2008	City of Cape Coral,	advertisi ng	MO		\$110.00
10/3/2008	JP Terrasi,	ng	МО		\$212.50
10/7/2008	Arthur Printing,	advertisi ng	МО		\$645.01
//					
DS.DE 14 (Pay					

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY									
(1) LARRY ST. AMAND	OFFICE USE ONLY 56								
Name									
(2) 2226 CORAL POINT DR, CAPE CORAL, FL 3399	90								
Address (number and street)									
City, State, Zip Code									
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:								
(4) Check appropriate box(es):									
☐ Candidate (office sought): PROPERTY APPRA	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED  CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED								
Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED								
Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED								
☐ Party Executive Committee									
☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED								
(5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS								
Cover Period: From 9/13/2008 To	9/26/2008 / Report Type G2								
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report								
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT								
Cash & Checks \$900.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 2,865.50								
Loans \$0.00	Transfers to Office. Account \$ 0.00								
Total Monetary \$ 900.00	Total								
	Monetary \$ 2,865.50								
In-Kind \$									
	(8) Other Distributions								
	\$0.00								
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date								
\$37,830.00	\$37,697.24								
(11) CERT	I FICATION								
· ·	on to faisify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)								
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.								
(Type name) Karen Vivian	(Type name)								
Individual (only for election eering commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)								
X Row Duly	X								
Signature	Signature								

DS-DE 12 (Rev. 08/04)

(1) Name	LARRY S	т	AMAND			{2	) I.D. Number _		56		_
	9/3	13/20	800		9/26/	2008					
(3) Cover Perio	d	1	1	through	1	1	(4) Page	1	of	1	

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
9/18/2008	Kuntz, William or Carolyn 601 SE 2nd Terrace Cape Coral, FL 33990	I		СН			\$100.0
9/18/2008	Padula, Ralph D 1648 Coral Point Drive Cape Coral, FL 33990	I		СН			\$100.0
9/18/2008	C&S Plumbing of Lec Inc., 1007 SE 12th Court Unit A Cape Coral, FL 33990	₽B	plumbing company	СН			\$250.00
9/18/2008	1119 SE 12th, LLC, 1423 SE 10th St. Suite 1A Cape Coral, FL 33990	В	rental properties	CH			\$125.0
9/18/2008 / /	Diplomat Parkway, LLC, 1423 SE 10th St. Suite 1A Cape Coral, FL 33990	В	rental properties	СН			\$125.0
9/18/2008	UDI Holdings LLC, 1423 SE 10th Street Unit 1A Cape Coral, FL 33990	В	holding company	СН			\$100.0
9/18/2008 / / 7	1432 Viscaya LLC, 1423 SE 10th Street Unit 1A Cape Coral, FL 33990	В	·	СН			\$100.0
, ,							, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

(1) Name _	LARRY	ST.	AMANI	)					(2) I.D	. Numbe	¥		56	5	
		9/13	3/2008			9/26/	2008		•						
(3) Cover P	Period _	/		<u>.</u>	through_	/_	/_	<u>.</u>	(4) Pa	ge	1	01	·	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Fuil Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
9/18/2008	Artype Inc.,	advertisi ng	МО		\$2,040.50
9/21/2008	City of Bonita Springs,	political sign permit	МО		\$250.00
9/22/2008	Cape Coral Chamber of Commerce,	advertisi ng	мо		\$475.00
9/22/2008	Terrasi Media,	advertisi ng	МО		\$100.00
//					
//					
//					

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF ST CAMPAIGN TREASURE	ATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) LARRY ST. AMAND	OFFICE USE ONLY 56
Name	
(2) 2226 CORAL POINT DR, CAPE CORAL, FL 339	90
Address (number and street)	
City, State, Zip Code	
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	(c) io number.
X Candidate (office sought): PROPERTY APPRA	AISER D
Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED
Committee of Continuous Existence	☐ CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED
Party Executive Committee	
Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
	IDENTIFIERS
Cover Period: From	9/12/2008 / Report Type <sup>G1</sup>
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	n Report
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cash & Checks \$ 1,000.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 4,803.09
Loans \$ 4,000.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00
Total Monetary \$ 5,000.00	Total Monetary \$ 4,803.09
In-Kind \$	4,003.03
	(8) Other Distributions 5.00
	Ψ
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$36,930.00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$
(11) CER1	TIFICATION
• •	son to faisify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
(Type name) Aren VIVICA  Individual (only for Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	(Type name) Larry St. Amand  Chairperson (only for PC, PTY &
election earling commun.)	election pering commun. organization)
Signature	Signature

(1) Name	LARRY ST. AMAND				2) I.D. Number	·	56
	8/22/2008		9	/12/2008		1	. 1
(3) Cover Per	iod//	thr	ough	/	(4) Page	1	of
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
9/8/2008	Canine, Jack K 12680 Treeline CT N. Fort Myers, FL 33903	I	retired	СН			\$500.00
9/8/2008	Contractors Payrol Services,	1B	payroll services	СН			\$500.00
2	12541 Metro Pkwy Fort Myers, FL 33912						
9/8/2008 / /	St. Amand, Larry 2226 Coral Point Dr. Cape Coral, FL 33990	I	candidate	LO			\$3,000.00
9/4/2008	St. Amand, Larry 2226 Coral Point Dr. Cape Coral, FL 33990	I	candidate	LO			\$1,000.00
l l	·						
1 1							
l l							
, ,							
		]	1	]	<u> </u>		

(1) Name	LARRY	ST.	AMAN	ID	1.12					(2) I.D. Nurr	ber_		5	56	
		8/22	2/200	8		9/1	2/20	08	<del></del>	•	_				
(3) Cover	Period _	/		<u>/</u>	_through_		1	_/	<del></del>	(4) Page	1	o	f	1	

(5) Date	(7) Full Name	(8) Purpose	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
9/1/2008	Arthur Printing,	advertisi ng	MO		\$47.70
9/2/2008	Office Max,	office supplies	МО		\$60.39
9/3/2008	Charles J. Bonapart Lodge #250,	columbus day parade	МО		\$25.00
3 9/8/2008	News-Press,	advertisi ng	МО		\$4,420.00
9/9/2008	J.P. Terrasi,	advertisi ng	МО		\$250.00
//					
//					
<i>i i</i>			<b>*************************************</b>		**************************************

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA	ATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) LARRY ST. AMAND Name	LEE COUNTY-ELECTIONS
(2) 2226 CORAL POINT DR, CAPE CORAL, FL 3399	In II vne 5 5 5008 ID
Address (number and street)	
City, State, Zip Code	
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	(3) ID Number:
X Candidate (office sought): PROPERTY APPRA	ISER
Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED
<ul> <li>☐ Committee of Continuous Existence</li> <li>☐ Party Executive Committee</li> </ul>	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED
☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
(5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS
Cover Period: From 8/2/2008 To	8/21/2008 / Report Type F3
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cash & Checks \$ 0.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 5,137.14
Loans \$ 5,000.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00
Total Monetary \$ 5,000.00	Total
In-Kind \$ 0.00	Monetary \$ 5,137.14
	(8) Other Distributions \$ 0.00
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
(11) CERT	IFICATION
	on to faisify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
(Type name) Karen VIVIAN	(Type name)
Individual (only for Treasurer Deputy Treasurer election enting commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)
X Kongration	x Jung St. and
Signature	Signature

(1) Name	LARRY ST. AMAND	(2) I.D. Number							
8/2/2008		8/21/2008				•			
(3) Cover Per	iod / /	thro	ough	11	(4) Pag	ė	of		
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)		
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code		ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount		
8/11/2008 / /	St. Amand, Larry 2226 Coral Point Drive Cape Coral, FL 33990		candidate	LO			\$5,000.0		
1									
1 1									
1 1									
1 1									
						·····			
I I									
I I									
1 1									

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

(1) Name_	LARRY	ST.	AMAN	D				 (2) I.D. N	lumber	٠,		56	
		8/2/	2008			8/21/2	8008	, ,		-			
(3) Cover	Period _			<u></u>	through_			 (4) Page	<u> </u>		of_	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Full Name Purpose (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) (add office sought if Street Address & contribution to a			
8/12/2008	Artype,	advertisi ng	мо		\$1,828.50
8/14/2008	Graphix Shop,	advertisi ng	МО		\$995.30
8/15/2008	Probuild,	advertisi ng	МО		\$1,489.64
8/15/2008	Innovative Graphics & Signs,	advertisi ng	МО		\$823.70
11					
//					
//					
DS-DE 14 / Pay					

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY						
(1) LARRY ST. AMAND	OFFICE USE ONLY 56					
Name	—               /					
(2) 2226 CORAL POINT DR, CAPE CORAL, FL 3399	90					
Address (number and street)						
City, State, Zip Code	$ \mid$ $\downarrow$ $\mid$					
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:					
	(5) ID Namber:					
(4) Check appropriate box(es):  X Candidate (office sought): PROPERTY APPRA	ISER					
☐ Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED					
Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED					
☐ Party Executive Committee	OUTON IT NO OTHER ELECTIONSERING					
☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED					
	IDENTIFIERS					
Cover Period: From	8/1/2008   Report Type F2					
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report					
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT					
Cash & Checks \$ 525.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 3,465.56					
Loans \$ 2,500.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00					
Total Monetary \$ 3,025.00	Total Monetary \$ 3,465.56					
In-Kind \$						
	(8) Other Distributions \$ 0.00					
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date					
\$26,930.00_	\$ 24,891.51					
(11) CERT	IFICATION					
	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)					
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.					
(Type name) Karen Vivian	(Type name) Larry St-Amand					
Individual (only for electionegring commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electionegring commun. organization)					
X horas de la	X hus f. a					
Signature	Signature					

(1) Name	LARRY ST. AMAND				(2) I.D. Numbei		6
	7/19/2008		8	/1/2008		-	1
(3) Cover Per	iod / /	thro	ugh	/ / _	(4) Page	•	of
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ntributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
7/21/2008	Levy, Gerald 5309 Cocoa Ct Cape Coral, FL 33904	I		СН			\$100.0
1							
7/21/2008 / /	Babzien, Brigitte 20 Argyle Pl Smithtown, NY 11787	I		СН			\$50.0
2							
7/21/2008 //	Weiss, Kenneth P.O. Box 1643 New Albany, IN 47151	I		CH			\$75.0
3							
7/21/2008	St.Amand, Larry 906 SE 9th Street Cape Coral, FL 33990	I	candidate	LO			\$1,500.0
4							
8/1/2008	Kucharski, Cindy 3955 Hidden Acres Cir N. Ft. Myers, FL 33903	Ī		СН		** **	\$100.0
5							
8/1/2008	Aida Properties Corp, P.O. Box 101508 Cape Coral, FL 33910	В		СН			\$100.0
6							
8/1/2008	Chadwick, William Ann 8880 Mitchell Rd.	<b>&amp;</b> I	•	СН			\$100.0
7	La Plata, MD 20646						
8/1/2008 / /	St. Amand, Larry 906 SE 9th Street Cape Coral, FL 33990	I	candidate	LO			\$1,000.0

(1) Name _1	JARRY	ST.	AMANE	)				 (2) 1.0	). Numl	ber		56	<del></del>
		7/19	/2008			8/1/20	800						
(3) Cover Po	eriod	7	1		through	F		 (4) Pa	age	1	of	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
7/21/2008	Arthur Printing,	advertisi ng	МО		\$2,151.27
7/25/2008	Terrasi Media,	website	МО		\$250.00
7/25/2008	Innovative Printing,	advertisi ng	МО		\$530.00
7/28/2008	Breeze Newspapers,	advertisi ng	МО		\$253.39
7/30/2008	Realtor Association,	advertisi ng	мо		\$15.96
7/30/2008	Innovative Graphics & Signs,	advertisi ng	мо		\$265.00
//					
//					

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA	ATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS R'S REPORT SUMMARY	
(1) LARRY ST. AMAND	OFFICE USE ONLY 56	
(2) 2226 CORAL POINT DR, CAPE CORAL, FL 3399	90	
Address (number and street)		ž
City, State, Zip Code		<u></u>
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:	3
(4) Check appropriate box(es):  X Candidate (office sought): PROPERTY APPRA Political Committee Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED	00 11 11 220M/2012 CTF   ee (o F)
☐ Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED	<u></u>
Cover Period: From 4/1/2008 To	IDENTIFIERS 7/18/2008 / Report Type F1	
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report	
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT	
Cash & Checks \$ 3,025.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 19,503.30	
Loans \$ 18,500.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00	
Total Monetary \$ 21,525.00	Total Monetary \$ 19,503.30	
In-Kind \$		
	(8) Other Distributions \$ 0.00	
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 23,905.00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$	
· *	IFICATION son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)	
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	
Type name) Koven Vivian  Individual (only for election earling commun.)	(Type name) LS//ST. AM 9W ( Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)	
* howaring	X for fl. and	
Signature	Signature /	

DS-DE 12 (Rev. 08/04)

(1) Name	RRY ST. AM	AND	(2) I.D. Number							
	4/1/2008			7/18,	/2008				_	
(3) Cover Period	//	_ /	through	/	/	_ (4) Page		of	6	

(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)			(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
4/19/2008	Vivian, Karen 603 SE 8th Place Cape Coral, FL 33990	I	3300,000	СН			\$20.0
1				•			
4/19/2008 / /	Schafft, Edward 3704 Del Prado Blvd Cape Coral, FL 33904	I		СН			\$100.0
2							
4/19/2008 / /	The Lien Machine, P.O. Box 150786 Cape Coral, FL 33915	В		СН			\$100.0
3							
4/19/2008	Semmer Electric, Inc., 1130 Main Street Fort Myers Beach, FL 33931	В		СН			\$100.0
4							
4/19/2008 / /	SouthWest Copier Service, 3704 Del Prado Blvd Cape Coral, FL 33904	В		СН			\$100.0
5	cape corar, 12 3350.						
4/19/2008 / /	St. Amand, Larry 906 SE 9th Street Cape Coral, FL 33990	I	candidate	LO			\$1,000.0
6							
4/22/2008 / /	Melluso, Helen 229 SW 47th Street Cape Coral, FL 33914	I		CA ·			\$10.0
7							
4/22/2008	Lantzy, Jay 229 SW 47th Street Cape Coral, FL 33914	I		CA			\$5.0
8							

(1) Name	ARRY ST	٠	AMAND		(2) I.D. Number								
4/1/2008					7/18/	2008		_		_			
(3) Cover Period	d	1	1	through	1	1	(4) Page	2	of 6	•			

(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	_	(8)	(9) Contribution	(10) In-kind	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Type	Description	Amendment	Amount
4/22/2008 / /	Melluso, Christina 1337 NW 15th Avenue Cape Coral, FL 33993			СН	*		\$100.0
9							
4/22/2008 / /	Thieret, Dale A 2226 Coral Point Drive Cape Coral, FL 33990	I		СН			\$50.0
10		ļ					
4/22/2008 / /	Rylke, Ann M 12971 Seaside Key Ct. N. Fort Myers, FL 33903	I		СН			\$50.0
11		i					
4/22/2008 / /	Phillips, Cathy 17193 Phlox Drive Fort Myers, FL 33912	I	4	СН			\$100.0
12							
4/22/2008 / /	Hooker, Robert & Janie 230 SE 20th Court Cape Coral, FL 33990	I		СН			\$100.0
13	cape cozar, 12 33550						
4/22/2008 / /	Roach, Theresa & James 140 SE 8th Street Cape Coral, FL 33990	I		СН			\$100.0
14	cape corar, rm 33330						
4/22/2008	St. Amand, Larry 906 SE 9th Street Cape Coral, FL 33990	I	candidate	LO			\$5,000.0
15							
5/19/2008 / /	Sun Country Realty of Florida,, 1206 Pondella Circle	В		СН			\$100.0
16	N. Fort Myers, FL 33903						

(1) Name	ARRY ST.	AMAND		(2) I.D. Number							
	4/1/20	08		7/18/	2008		_	_			
(3) Cover Period	1	1	through	<i>f</i>	1	(4) Page	3	of _6_			

(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &		(8)	(9) Contribution	(10) In-kind	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	City, State, Zip Code	Type	Occupation	Type	Description	Amendment	Amount
5/19/2008 / /	Sun Country Homes of Florida, 1206 Pondella Circle N. Fort Myers, FL 33903	В		СН			\$100.0
17							
5/19/2008 / /	Hawk, Kim 1712 Castaway Street N. Fort Myers, FL 33917	I		СН			\$100.0
18							
5/19/2008	Howard, Howell H 2151 Old Willow Road Northfield, IL 60093	I		СН			\$100.0
19							
5/19/2008 / /	Cape Coral Towing Recovery, P.O. Box 150786 Cape Coral, FL 33915	&B		СН			\$100.0
20							
6/2/2008 / /	Gordon, Richard 464 S. Lafayette Street Denver, CO 80209	I		СН			\$25.0
21							
6/2/2008	Ganim Sr., George Josephine 180 Lanark Ft Myers Beach, FL 33931	&I		СН			\$100.0
22							
6/2/2008	Fowler, Sue or James 244 Lagoon Drive	I		СН			\$100.0
23	Fort Myers, FL 33905						
6/2/2008	LHommedieu, Jacquelyn A P.O. Box 101442 Cape Coral, FL 33910	I		СН			\$100.0
24							

(1) Name	ARRY ST. AM	AND		(2) I.D. Number							
	4/1/2008			7/18/				_			
(3) Cover Period	/	<i>I</i>	through	/	/	(4) Page	4	of _	6 ——		

(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
6/2/2008	Norvell, Margaret 25 Washington Park Nashville, TN 37205	I	оссираноп	СН	Description		\$100.00
6/2/2008	Munoz, Mary Grace 11908 King James Court Cape Coral, FL 33991	I		СН			\$100.0
26							
6/16/2008 / /	St. Amand, Larry 906 SE 9th Street Cape Coral, FL 33990	I	candidate	LO			\$5,000.00
6/16/2008	Fox, James & Lois 1158 Pleasantville Rd. Lancaster, OH 43130	I		СН			\$25.00
28							
6/16/2008 / /	Opekar, Robert & Margaret 1166 Bay Ste 1304 Toronto, On M5S 2X8	I		СН			\$100.00
	Character Marsh	T		- CTT			4050.00
6/16/2008 / /	Stevens, Mark 12431 Popash CT N. Fort Myers, FL 33903	I	self-empl oyed	CH			\$250.00
30							
6/16/2008 / /	Neeld, Robert M P.O. Box 101508 Cape Coral, FL 33910	I		СН			\$100.00
31							
6/16/2008 / /	Keith, Diane L 16655 Lake Circle Dr. Apt. 844 Fort Myers, FL 33908	I		СН			\$5.00
32							

(1) Name LARI	RY ST. A	MAND		(2) 1.D. Number								
	8		7/18/2008									
(3) Cover Period	7	1	through	1	1	(4) Page	5	of (	6			

(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	(8) ontributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)
6/16/2008	Stracka, Joan K 678A Heritage HLS Somers, NY 10589	I		СН			\$10.0
33							
6/30/2008 / /	Meighan Jr., Anna William 1834 SW 40th Terrace Cape Coral, FL 33914	&I		СН			\$25.0
34							
6/30/2008 / /	Mullane Jr., William 43361 Kelly Park Rd. Columbiana, OH 44408	I	•	СН			\$100.0
35							
6/30/2008 / /	St. Amand, Larry 906 SE 9th Street Cape Coral, FL 33990	I	candidate	LO			\$7,500.0
36							
7/10/2008 / /	Rooney, James & Joan 401 Ashbury Lane	I		СН			\$50.0
37	Lemont, IL 60439						
7/10/2008 / /	Kinsey, Wallace C 22740 Circle Drive Minerva, OH 44657	I		СН			\$100.0
38							
7/10/2008	Conover, Michael or Carol 304 N. Main Street	cI		СН			\$100.00
39	Harrodsburg, KY 40330						
7/10/2008 / /	Simpson Jr., Harry D 313 Frederica St. 404 Owensboro, KY 42301	I		СН			\$100.00
40							

(1) Name	LARRY ST. AMAND	(2) 1.D. Number								
	4/1/2008		7	/18/2008	_	_				
(3) Cover Per	iod / /	third	ough	<i>! !</i>	(4) Pag	e	of 6			
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)			
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount			
7/10/2008 / /	Gelb, Daniel & Tatyana 9617 Oak Ridge Trail Minnetonka, MN 55305	I		СН			\$100.0			
1 1										
l l										
1 1										
1 1										
f f										
1 1										
1 1										

(1) Name <sup>1</sup>	LARRY	ST.	AMAN	D				 (2) I.D. Num	ber		56	
` -		4/1,	/2008			7/18/2	800					
(3) Cover P	eriod	,	t	f -	through	1	/_	 (4) Page	1	of	5	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
1	Arthur Printing,	advertisi ng	МО		\$104.94
4/2/2008	Quick Print,	campaign letters	МО		\$115.54
4/7/2008	Terrasi Media,	website	мо		\$250.00
4/7/2008	Arthur Printing,	advertisi ng	MO		\$104.94
4/17/2008	Friendship Lanes,	fund raiser	МО		\$160.00
4/23/2008	Postmaster,	postage	мо		\$820.00
4/23/2008	Lee County Property Appraiser,	document	МО		\$36.23
4/29/2008	JP Terrasi,	website	МО		\$250.00

(1) Name _	LARRY	ST.	AMAN	ID				 (2) I.D. Nun	nber	<u></u>	56	
		4/1/	/2008			7/18/2	800	• •				
(3) Cover P	eriod	/	•	1	through	1	1	(4) Page	2	of	5	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
5/13/2008	, PRG South Signs	advertisi ng	МО		\$742.00
9					
5/16/2008	Quick Print,	advertisi ng	МО		\$301.25
5/16/2008	Postmaster,	postage	МО		\$840.00
5/16/2008	Publix,	campaign fund raising supplies	МО		\$86.91
5/23/2008	Breeze Newspaper,	advertisi ng	МО		\$441.04
5/24/2008	Cape Coral Chamber of Commerce,	parade entry fee	МО		\$225.00
5/28/2008	Dolan Marketing,	advertisi ng	МО		\$250.00
5/31/2008	Quick Print,	envelopes	МО		\$118.72
DS-DE 14 (Rev.	00/02)	1		<u> </u>	<del></del>

(1) Name _	LARRY	ST.	AMAN	D						(2) I.D	i. Numt	er_		56	
-		4/1/	/2008			7/18	/200	8				-	 		
(3) Cover F	eriod _			<i>I</i>	_through_		<u>r</u> .		_	(4) Pa	ige	3	 of	5	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
6/2/2008	Fournier, Pete	advertisi ng	МО		\$190.00
6/3/2008	Arthur Printing,	advertisi ng	МО		\$104.94
6/12/2008	Cape Coral Chamber of Commerce,	red, white & boom booth fee	МО		\$125.00
6/16/2008	Bonita Springs Fire Fighter Un,	july 4th parade	МО		\$35.00
6/19/2008	Supervisor of Elections,	qualifying fee	МО		\$5,609.56
6/20/2008	Arthur Printing,	advertisi ng	МО		\$476.78
6/21/2008	Greater PI Chamber of Commerce,	booth at mango mania	МО		\$195.00
6/24/2008	Arthur Printing,	advertisi ng	МО		\$842.70
DS-DE 14 (Rev	<u></u>		L	<u>.                                      </u>	

(1) Name	LARRY	ST.	AMAN	D				 (2)	I.D. Ni	ımber	 	56	
` _		4/1,	/2008			7/18/2	2008						
(3) Cover P	eriod	7	ı	Ī	through	1	1	 (4)	Page	4	 _ of _	5	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
6/24/2008	Designs to a T,	advertisi ng	МО		\$1,113.53
6/24/2008	Dolan Marketing,	advertisi ng	мо		\$250.00
7/2/2008	JP Terrasi,	website	МО		\$300.00
7/2/2008	Arthur Printing,	advertisi ng	MO		\$1,614.38
7/9/2008	Arthur Printing,	advertisi ng	МО		\$83.74
7/9/2008	Designs to a T,	advertisi ng	МО		\$749.95
7/9/2008	PRG South Signs,	advertisi ng	МО		\$106.00
7/10/2008	Artype,	advertisi ng	МО		\$1,248.15

(1) Name _	LARRY	ST.	AMAN	<b>I</b> D		- "		 (2) I.D. Nur	nber		56	,
` _		4/1,	/2008			7/18/2	800					
(3) Cover P	eriod	7	1	1	through	1	/_	 (4) Page	5	of	5	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
7/10/2008	Cape Coral Chamber of Commerce,	advertisi ng	МО		\$497.00
7/16/2008	Graphix Shop,	advertisi ng	МО		\$865.00
7/17/2008	Lee County Development Service,	political signs	MO		\$250.00
//					
//					
//					

1089PR07W1111SDE Lee Co F1

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA	NOTE TO A CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF				
(1) LARRY ST. AMAND  Name  (2) 2226 CORAL POINT DR, CAPE CORAL, FL 3399	O DAPTE				
Address (number and street)	- COLLICK Y				
City, State, Zip Code	- LKEPORT				
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED  (4) Check appropriate box(es):  X Candidate (office sought): PROPERTY APPRA  Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED				
☐ Committee of Continuous Existence ☐ Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED  CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED				
(5) REPORT  Cover Period: From /// / To	IDENTIFIERS  3/31/2008 / Report Type Q1				
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election					
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT				
Cash & Checks \$ 0.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 1,922.65				
Loans \$ 2,380.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00				
Total Monetary \$ 2,380.00	Total Monetary \$ 1,922.65				
In-Kind \$ 0.00					
	(8) Other Distributions \$ 0.00				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$				
	IFICATION on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)				
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.				
Type name) Arey A. Vivan  Individual (only for electionegring commun.)  Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	electioneering commun. organization)				
Signature	Signature				

(1) Name _	LARRY ST. AMAND	(2) I.D. Number								
	1/1/2008 riod//	3	/31/2008	(4) Pag	e	_ of _1				
(5) Date	(7) Full Name	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)				
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Contributor Type Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount				
2/19/2008 / /	St. Amand, Larry W 2226 Coral Point Drive Cape Coral, FL 33990	I candidate	LO			\$880.0				
1										
2/28/2008 / /	St. Amand, Larry W 2226 Coral Point Drive Cape Coral, FL 33990	I candidate	LO			\$1,000.00				
2										
3/17/2008 / /	St. Amand, Larry W 2226 Coral Point Drive Cape Coral, FL 33990	I candidate	LO			\$500.00				
3										
1 1										
1 1	_									
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
1 1										
1 1	_									
1 1					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

(1) Name _	LARRY	ST.	AMAN	D				 (2) I.D. Num	ber		56	
		1/1/	/2008		3	3/31/20	80					
(3) Cover P	Period	/	,	/ thre	ough	<u>f</u>	_/_	 (4) Page	1	of	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
2/20/2008	Clerk of the Court,	to obtain lists of taxpayers who have contested their	МО		\$132.00
2/23/2008	Cape Coral Community Foundatio,	registrat parade ion fee	мо		\$35.00
2/28/2008	Designs to a T,	screen print fees advertisi for ng	МО		\$359.87
2/29/2008	PRG South Signs,	advertisi ng signs	МО		\$318.00
3/12/2008	Regions Bank,	check order	МО		\$21.00
3/10/2008	Quick Print,	campaignl etters and envelopes	мо		\$73.14
3/17/2008 // 7	Postmaster,	postage	МО		\$410.00
3/17/2008	Breeze Newspapers,	advertisi ng	МО		\$573.64